Standard Results Novice A - Regular
712012017

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 82sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c,)vursefaultsF E Score Place

16001 Zeus 87.23 1.754 2 2 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
712012017

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 82sec Qs:4 NQs 6 %Q: 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
12207 Zipper 51.84 2951 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12210 Daisy 60.12 2.545 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12201 Fancy 67.43 2.269 1 1 0 0 0 90 3
12203 Andi 71.44 2.142 1 1 0 0 0 90 4
12202 Grace 77.65 1.970 6 0 0 1 0 NQ
12204 Ben 8153 1.877 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
12205 Fannie May -- 5 2 1 2 1 NQ
12206 Falco -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12209 Charm -- 3 1 0 0 1 NQ
12215 Gunner -- 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16202 Bradley 50.04 3.098 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16201 KC 68.57 2.260 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
16203 Gotham 88.87 1.744 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16204 Harry 58.28 2.660 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/20/2017

12 inches

Armband

12404
12401
12402
12403
12405

16 inches

Armband

16403
16401

Call Name

Brenna
Cherry
Liza Jane
Stir Fry

Bella Rose

Call Name

Clark
Mickey

Yardage: 155 yds
Time yps
50.58 3.064
59.79 2.592
58.71 2.640
42.23 3.670

Yardage: 159 yds
Time yps
45.81 3.471

SCT 71sec

Course Faults

R w T F

0 1 0 0

1 2 1 1

3 0 1 0

2 0 0 0

0 0 0 2
SCT 69 sec

Course Faults
R W T F

0 1 0 3

Qs:1

OO O r»r O O m

Qs:0

Open - Regular

NQs 4 %Q: 20
Score Place
95 1

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
NQs 1 %Q:0
Score Place

NQ

ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
712012017

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
12607 Tutti Fruitti 46.41 3.835 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12604 Breezy 48.70 3.655 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12610 Whimsy 55.75 3.193 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12602 Sky 73.38 2426 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
12603 Sasha 51.39 3.464 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12605 Dory 50.10 3.553 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12606 Rain 50.74 3.508 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12608 Stormy 61.28 2.905 2 0 0 1 o0 NQ
12611 Denzel 65.49 2.718 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQ@s2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauIt?: E Score Place
16602 Fury 54.78 3.341 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16603 Carl -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
712012017

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:16 NQs 16 %Q:50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
12834 Raylan 4195 4.243 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12811 Dillon 4423 4.024 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12807 Summer 4427 4.021 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12841 Scheme 46.19 3.854 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12821 Savvy 47.09 3.780 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Harriet 47.37 3.758 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Bungee 48.80 3.648 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Lady 50.78 3.505 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
12830 Fancy 52.36 3.400 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Dyson 5240 3.397 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
12827 Maddie 52.70 3.378 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Tallulah 53.97 3.298 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Shimmer 55.58 3.203 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Elvis 55.90 3.184 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
12835 Tanner 56.45 3.153 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
12818 Bonnie 61.41 2.899 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Quimby 56.54 3.148 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Zuri -- 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
12816 Soar -- 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
12820 Shifter 4418 4.029 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12822 Gracie 49.00 3.633 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12823 ZiZizZ 64.85 2.745 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12824 Kylee 51.00 3.490 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Macey 52.11 3.416 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
12826 Rocco 63.83 2.789 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12829 Paisley 58.68 3.033 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12831 Zima 56.68 3.140 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12832 Pink 38.27 4.651 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12833 Breeze 49.05 3.629 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
712012017

12836 Myra 52.28 3.405 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12837 Bizzy 45.30 3.929 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12839 Jorie 53.18 3.347 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12828 Squirrel -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q: 80

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16802 Callen 4257 4.299 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16808 Boxster 4790 3.820 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16809 Fender 4795 3.816 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16810 Joey 52.92 3458 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16805 Sage 4434 4.127 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

7/20/2017
8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 87 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8201 Alison 49.38 3.098 2 1 0 0 0 85 1
12 inches Yardage: 155yds SCT 82sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFauIti E Score Place
12211 Thor 52.28 2.965 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12214 Indy 63.32 2.448 1 1 0 1



Standard Results

7/20/2017

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8402 Molly 68.44 2.265
8401 Barnum 7859 1972

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12406 Lilly -

SCT 76 sec

Course Faults

R w T F
1 1 0 0
1 1 0 1
SCT 74 sec
Course Faults
R w T F

Qs:1

Qs:0

Open - Preferred

NQs 1

Score
90
NQ

NQs O

Score

ABS

%Q: 50

Place

%Q:

Place



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
7/20/2017

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c,)vursefaultsF E Score Place

12612 Tanner 50.60 3.617 2 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/20/2017

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:3 NQs8 %Q:27

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
8814 Spring 54.02 3295 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Notty 5436 3274 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8807 Annie Ann 57.07 3.119 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Chelsie 59.39 2.997 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Breeze -- 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8805 Marcy 58.30 3.053 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
8806 Skipper 67.33 2.644 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
8808 Tess 65.45 2.720 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Brooklyn 64.93 2.741 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
8811 Lucy 4552 3.910 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8815 Ozzie 51.04 3.487 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:2 NQs 6 %Q: 25

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(l)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12849 Charlie 46.34 3.949 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12843 Gus 60.16 3.042 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12613 Sage 62.13 2.945 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12842 Finley 50.63 3.614 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
12844 Bruno 55.24 3.313 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12845 Riley 48.21 3.796 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12846 Sandi 60.21 3.039 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12847 Libby 7241 2.527 2 2 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

7/20/2017

12 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
16001 Zeus 55.92 1.896 1 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
712012017

12 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 42sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w F E
12203 Andi 25.12  4.220 0 0 0 0 100 1
12207 Zipper 2747 3.859 0 0 0 0 100 2
12210 Daisy 28.96 3.660 0 0 0 0 100 3
12202 Grace 2258 4.694 0 0 1 0 NQ
12204 Ben 4542 2.334 2 0 1 0 NQ
12205 Fannie May -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12206 Falco -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12209 Charm -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
12215 Gunner -- 3 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:2 NQ@s1 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R COL\jvrse Fé‘UItS E Score Place
16203 Gotham 31.43 3.468 1 0 0 0 95 1
16201 KC 42.07 2.591 1 0 0 0 93 2
16202 Bradley 23,51 4.636 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
712012017

12 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 39sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w F E
12401 Cherry 27.48 4.258 0 0 0 0 100 1
12201 Fancy 57.06 2.050 3 0 0 0 NQ
12403 Stir Fry 4403 2.657 2 0 0 0 NQ
12405 Bella Rose -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12606 Rain -- 0 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 37 sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps Com\jvrse F;?ults E Score Place
16204 Harry 35.06 3.423 0 1 1 0 NQ
16403 Clark 40.93 2.932 0 1 1 0 NQ

16401 Mickey -- - -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
712012017

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 43sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w F E
12603 Sasha 33.43 4.218 0 0 0 0 100 1
12404 Brenna 35.90 3.928 0 0 0 0 100 2
12813 Elvis 47.31 2.980 0 0 0 0 88 3
12608 Stormy 4552 3.098 1 2 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 42sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
16602 Fury 32.58 4.481 0 0 0 0 100 1

16603 Carl 66.60 2.192 4 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
712012017

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 43sec Qs:18 NQs 18 %Q:50
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse F?UHS E Score Place
12834 Raylan 26.35 5351 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 Harriet 29.38 4.799 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
12822 Gracie 29.81 4.730 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
12602 Sky 30.65 4.600 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
12820 Shifter 31.26 4511 11 0 0 0 0 100
12839 Jorie 3152 4473 11 0 0 0 0 100
12604 Breezy 3291 4284 10 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Quimby 33.25 4.241 9 0 0 0 0 100
12836 Myra 33.45 4.215 9 0 0 0 0 100
12830 Fancy 3459 4.076 8 0 0 0 0 100
12827 Maddie 34.62 4.073 8 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Bungee 35.15 4.011 7 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Lady 36.86 3.825 6 0 0 0 0 100
12831 Zima 37.09 3.802 5 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Tallulah 37.66 3.744 5 0 0 0 0 100
12835 Tanner 37.77 3.733 5 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Dyson 38.30 3.681 4 0 0 0 0 100
12611 Denzel 38.72 3.642 4 0 0 0 0 100
12402 Liza Jane 36.11 3.905 1 1 2 0 NQ
12605 Dory 3791 3.719 2 1 2 0 NQ
12607 Tutti Fruitti 34.04 4.142 0 1 0 0 NQ
12804 Zuri 36.97 3.814 1 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Shimmer 37.44 3.766 2 1 1 0 NQ
12807 Summer 31.99 4.408 0 1 0 0 NQ
12811 Dillon 30.02 4.697 0 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Soar 30.19 4.670 0 0 2 0 NQ
12818 Bonnie 49.22 2.865 0 0 0 0 NQ
12821 Savvy 41.84 3.370 1 0 0 0 NQ
12823 ZiZi Z 43.70 3.227 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
712012017

12824 Kylee 42.22 3.340 1 0 0 0 NQ
12825 Macey 36.86 3.825 0 1 0 0 NQ
12826 Rocco -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
12829 Paisley 41.07 3.433 1 0 0 0 NQ
12832 Pink 25.87 5.450 0 0 1 0 NQ
12837 Bizzy 30.73 4.588 0 0 2 0 NQ
12841 Scheme 30.23 4.664 0 0 1 0 NQ
12828 Squirrel -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12833 Breeze -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q:80
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COL\:Vrse Fgults E Score Place
16802 Callen 28.62 5101 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
16809 Fender 31.01 4.708 10 0 0 0 0 100 2
16805 Sage 31.71 4.604 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
16810 Joey 36.95 3.951 5 0 0 0 0 100 4
16808 Boxster 28.86 5.059 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

7/20/2017

12 inches Yardage: 109 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12211 Thor 31.57 3.453
12212 Olaf -
12213 Tyler 5473 1.992
12214 Indy 29.46 3.700

SCT 45 sec

o - O = X

Novice - Preferred

Qs:1

Course Faults

w

0
0
1
1

F

0
0
1
1

O O B O m

NQs 3

Score

95
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q: 25

Place

1



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

7/20/2017
8inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?UHS E Score Place
8201 Alison 30.28 3.864 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 120yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
12406 Lilly - -- -

ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/20/2017

8inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 48sec Qs:7 NQs7 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w F E
8811 Lucy 26.60 5301 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Marcy 29.28 4.816 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Chelsie 31.26 4511 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Annie Ann 35.34 3990 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
8814 Spring 3590 3928 12 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Notty 38.74 3.640 9 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Skipper 4534 3.110 2 0 0 0 0 100
8401 Barnum 58.03 2.430 1 0 1 0 NQ
8402 Molly 51.54 2.736 0 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Tess 48.34 2917 2 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Dazzle 40.34 3.495 0 2 0 0 NQ
8810 Brooklyn 37.37 3.773 1 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Millie 61.30 2.300 3 2 3 0 NQ
8815 Ozzie 31.75 4.441 1 0 1 0 NQ
8803 Breeze - -- - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:4 NQs 5 %Q: 44

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jJse F?ults E Score Place
12849 Charlie 33.48 4361 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
12844 Bruno 33.94 4302 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
12613 Sage 37.18 3.927 0 0 0 0 100 3
12847 Libby 42.46  3.439 4 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/20/2017

12612 Tanner 37.43 3.901 1 0 0 0 NQ
12842 Finley 35.62 4.099 0 1 1 0 NQ
12843 Gus 36.30 4.022 0 1 0 0 NQ
12845 Riley 30.67 4.760 1 0 1 0 NQ
12846 Sandi 33.69 4.334 0 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
7/20/2017

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12834 Raylan
12822 Gracie
12836 Myra
12604 Breezy
12605 Dory
12817 Harriet
12827 Maddie
12808 Lady
12823 ZiZiZ
12809 Dyson
12818 Bonnie
12826 Rocco
12201 Fancy
12203 Andi
12208 Violet
12209 Charm
12402 Liza Jane
12403 Stir Fry
12404 Brenna
12405 Bella Rose
12602 Sky
12606 Rain
12611 Denzel
12804 Zuri
12807 Summer
12813 Elvis
12816 Soar
12820 Shifter

12821 Savvy

Time
30.83
34.40
37.50
37.56
39.00
40.73
40.93
41.16
41.49
42.66
45.20
45.63

49.24
59.44

32.83
56.45
41.55
34.69
47.18
45.78
45.75
53.50
33.80
45.08
35.87
37.54

SCT 30.83sec

Course Faults
W F

P P O O O P P kP W O PFrPr OO0 W o kFr Pk OO0 O o o o o o o o o o
SO r P P P P O F P P O P N WP O P OO O O O O O O o o o o
P O O O O O O O O O O O OO0 OO O o oo oo o o o o o o o m

Qs:12 NQs 21

Points

=Y
o

g o1 O O O N N N N N o

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q: 36
Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results

7/20/2017

12825
12829
12832
12837
12401

16 inches

Armband

16802
16810
16203
16403
16602
16603
16808

Macey
Paisley
Pink
Bizzy
Cherry

Call Name

Callen
Joey
Gotham
Clark
Fury
Carl

Boxster

38.15

33.21
33.50

Time

Points

o O O Pk
B B Rk O
O o o o

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

30.83
33.00
36.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
52.00
55.00
60.00

=Y
o

PN WS OO N 0O

Time
31.33
42.14

53.48
42.06

34.68

SCT

31.33 sec

Course Faults

w F

R N O N O O O
O B B B O O O
O O O O O o o m

Qs: 2

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

NQs 5

Points

10
6
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q: 29

Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results
7/20/2017

Time Points
Truncated time = 31.33 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated time <= 50.00 4
Truncated time <= 53,00 3
Truncated time < 55,00 2

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
7/20/2017

8 inches SCT 42.19 sec Qs:1 NQ@s5 %Q:17

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time Points Place

W F E
8814 Spring 42.19 0 0 0 10 1
8401 Barnum - 1 3 0 NQ
8402 Molly - 0 1 0 NQ
8805 Marcy 33.47 12 0 NQ
8809 Dazzle 39.52 1 1 0 NQ
8810 Brooklyn 37.45 0 1 0 NQ
8201 Alison -- - -- -- -- - ABS
Time Points

Truncated time = 42.19 10

Truncated time <= 46.00 9

Truncated time <= 50.00 8

Truncated time <= 54.00 7

Truncated time <= 59.00 6

Truncated time < 60.00 5

12 inches SCT 38.8sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time W E E Points Place
12612 Tanner 38.80 0 0 0 10 1
12211 Thor 49.41 0 0 0 7
12613 Sage 50.25 0 0 0 7
12842 Finley 54.21 0 1 0 NQ
12845 Riley 34.18 0 1 0 NQ
12849 Charlie 37.45 0 1 0 NQ
12406 Lilly -- - -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
7/20/2017

Time Points
Truncated time =  38.80 10
Truncated time <= 42.00 9
Truncated time <= 46.00 8
Truncated time <= 50.00 7
Truncated time <= 54.00 6
Truncated time <= 58,00 5
Truncated time < §0.00 4

Preferred



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
712012017

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:5 NQs1 %Q: 83
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
12830 Fancy 32.62 6 3 18 27 20 74 1
12809 Dyson 35.49 5 2 18 27 20 72 2
12203 Andi 27.79 6 3 18 17 20 64 3
12202 Grace 37.35 3 2 18 19 20 60 4
12209 Charm 40.47 2 2 11 27 20 57
12201 Fancy - 6 9 18 27 20 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 5.7 8810 S Score Place
16403 Clark 38.61 5 5 18 19 20 64 1

16204 Harry -- - -- - - - ABS



FAST Results Open - Regular
712012017

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs7 %Q: 13
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
12405 Bella Rose 40.39 6 9 18 27 20 75 1
12401 Cherry 27.91 4 2 18 17 0 NQ
12607 Tutti Fruitti 27.13 6 3 118 17 0 NQ
12813 Elvis 43.84 4 5 6 27 0 NQ
12815 Tallulah 40.04 5 5 18 19 0 NQ
12820 Shifter 33.42 6 7 18 27 0 NQ
12826 Rocco 42.14 4 3 13 19 0 NQ
12829 Paisley 48.08 1 5 11 19 20 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQ@s1l %Q:50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
16802 Callen 37.91 5 9 18 27 20 77 1

16602 Fury 34.60 4 3 18 19 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
712012017

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
12604 Breezy 30.45 5 5 11 27 20 68 1
12402 Liza Jane 27.86 3 4 11 18 0 NQ
12602 Sky 41.47 5 2 118 27 0 NQ
12606 Rain 30.31 6 5 18 27 0 NQ
12608 Stormy 39.88 5 5 11 27 0 NQ
12816 Soar - 6 5 18 18 0 NQ
12824 Kylee -- 1 0 6 0 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 5.7 810 S oScore Place
16603 Carl 33.28 3 5 11 27 20 66 1
16810 Joey 43.30 3 3 11 19 0 NQ

16401 Mickey - - - - - - ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
712012017

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 11 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2_4Poi2t73 s10 sg Score Place

12605 Dory -- 5 7 18 27 0 NQ

12807 Summer -- 4 3 6 19 0 NQ

12808 Lady 39.38 4 2 18 10 O NQ

12817 Harriet 38.64 4 5 18 19 0 NQ

12818 Bonnie 42.50 4 5 6 19 0 NQ

12823 ZizZiZ 42.79 5 3 18 9 0 NQ

12825 Macey 45.39 4 0 11 19 0 NQ

12832 Pink 30.60 4 3 18 19 0 NQ

12834 Raylan -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ

12839 Jorie 32.54 5 3 11 27 0 NQ

12841 Scheme 31.76 1 3 6 9 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time Points Score Place

1s 24 57 810 SB
16808 Boxster 38.43 3 3 18 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
7/20/2017

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
8201 Alison 39.50 4 5 18 27 20 73 1
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
12211 Thor 46.23 3 2 11 27 20 55 1

12844 Bruno 30.11 5 7 12 9 20 53 2



FAST Results

Open - Preferred

7/20/2017

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Points

Armband Call Name 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place

8402 Molly 4 5 11 27 20 67 1

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Points

Armband Call Name 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place

5 5 18 19 0 NQ

12613 Sage



FAST Results

7/20/2017

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12843 Gus

12406 Lilly

Time

31.47

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 38sec Qs:0

Points
1's 2-4 57 810 SB

4 2 11 18 0

NQs 1
Score

NQ
ABS

%Q: 0

Place



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

7/20/2017
8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
8810 Brooklyn 34.71 6 3 18 27 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
12842 Finley 37.92 6 5 18 19 0 NQ
12849 Charlie 33.95 6 3 18 27 0 NQ



